Precision slides
LF31EN-050930
www.lmotion.ru Берг АБ skf@lmotion.ru Тел. (495)-921-34-60
Eilert Eskelid
Rectangle
300
5 Positioning systems
Precision slides
Designations Dimensions Stroke Load-carrying
Maximum stroke between end stops capacities
B H L1 L2 S B6 C3 d D H6 H7 J L6 G N C0
mm kN
RSS100.260.050 100 40 260 210 50 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 290 M6 6.6 8.8
RSS100.310.050 100 40 310 260 50 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 340 M6 6.6 10.9
RSS100.360.050 100 40 360 310 50 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 390 M6 6.6 13
RSS100.310.100 100 40 310 210 100 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 340 M6 6.6 8.8
RSS100.360.100 100 40 360 260 100 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 390 M6 6.6 10.9
RSS100.410.100 100 40 410 310 100 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 440 M6 6.6 13
RSS100.360.150 100 40 360 210 150 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 390 M6 6.6 8.8
RSS100.410.150 100 40 410 260 150 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 440 M6 6.6 10.9
RSS100.460.150 100 40 460 310 150 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 490 M6 6.6 13
RSS100.460.200 100 40 460 260 200 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 490 M6 6.6 10.9
RSS150.410.100 150 50 410 310 100 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 450 M8 9 35
RSS150.510.100 150 50 510 410 100 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 550 M8 9 48.8
RSS150.610.100 150 50 610 510 100 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 650 M8 9 60.5
RSS150.510.200 150 50 510 310 200 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 550 M8 9 35
RSS150.610.200 150 50 610 410 200 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 650 M8 9 48.8
RSS150.710.200 150 50 710 510 200 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 750 M8 9 60.8
RSS150.610.300 150 50 610 310 300 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 650 M8 9 35
RSS150.710.300 150 50 710 410 300 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 750 M8 9 48.8
RSS150.810.300 150 50 810 510 300 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 850 M8 9 60.8
RSS150.810.400 150 50 810 410 400 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 850 M8 9 48.8
Continued
Precision slides
RSS
Precision slides with crossed roller
units and pre-loaded planetary roller
screws
www.lmotion.ru Берг АБ skf@lmotion.ru Тел. (495)-921-34-60
5
301
RSS
(continued)
Designations Dimensions Stroke Load-carrying
Maximum stroke between end stops capacities
B H L1 L2 S B6 C3 d D H6 H7 J L6 G N C0
mm kN
RSS200.410.100 200 60 410 310 100 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 450 M8 9 35
RSS200.510.100 200 60 510 410 100 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 550 M8 9 48.8
RSS200.610.100 200 60 610 510 100 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 650 M8 9 60.5
RSS200.510.200 200 60 510 310 200 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 550 M8 9 35
RSS200.610.200 200 60 610 410 200 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 650 M8 9 48.8
RSS200.710.200 200 60 710 510 200 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 750 M8 9 60.5
RSS200.610.300 200 60 610 310 300 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 650 M8 9 35
RSS200.710.300 200 60 710 410 300 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 750 M8 9 48.8
RSS200.810.300 200 60 810 510 300 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 850 M8 9 60.5
RSS200.810.400 200 60 810 410 400 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 850 M8 9 48.8
RSS200.910.400 200 60 910 510 400 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 950 M8 9 60.5
RSS300.515.100 300 75 515 415 100 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 559 M10 11 16.8
RSS300.615.100 300 75 615 515 100 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 659 M10 11 20.6
RSS300.515.200 300 75 515 315 200 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 559 M10 11 12.2
RSS300.615.200 300 75 615 415 200 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 659 M10 11 16.8
RSS300.715.200 300 75 715 515 200 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 759 M10 11 20.6
RSS300.615.300 300 75 615 315 300 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 659 M10 11 12.2
RSS300.715.300 300 75 715 415 300 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 759 M10 11 16.8
RSS300.815.300 300 75 815 515 300 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 859 M10 11 20.6
RSS300.815.400 300 75 815 415 400 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 859 M10 11 16.8
RSS300.915.400 300 75 915 515 400 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 959 M10 11 20.6
Continued
www.lmotion.ru Берг АБ skf@lmotion.ru Тел. (495)-921-34-60
330 © SKF 2005
5 Positioning systems